m King County
M I D D Supporting behavioral
health and recovery

MIDD Advisory Committee
December 10, 2020, 12:00 - 1:30 p.m.

Meeting Agenda

Call to Order — Welcome and Announcements
Review and Approve October 2020 Meeting Notes
Equity Grounding

Public Comment
e Public Comment - sign-up through Chat Box
e State name and organization for the record (2 minutes per person)

Final Council-Adopted MIDD Budget for 2021-22 & MIDD Financial Report
Barbara Donohue and/or Steve Andryszewski, Chief Financial Officer, DCHS

MIDD DRAFT Equity Framework Discussion
MIDD Steering Committee

Adjourn

12:00-12:05

12:05-12:10

12:10-12:15

12:15-12:25

12:25-12:35

12:35-1:25

1:25-1:30

Next Advisory Committee meeting:
Thursday, January 28, 2021 | 12:00 -1:30 p.m., Zoom

Next Steering Committee meeting:
Monday, January 11, 2021 | 12:00-1:00 p.m., Zoom




