

## MIDD Advisory Committee December 10, 2020, 12:00 – 1:30 p.m.

## **Meeting Agenda**

١.	Call to Order – Welcome and Announcements	12:00-12:05
2.	Review and Approve October 2020 Meeting Notes	12:05-12:10
3.	Equity Grounding	12:10-12:15
4.	<ul> <li>Public Comment</li> <li>Public Comment - sign-up through Chat Box</li> <li>State name and organization for the record (2 minutes per person)</li> </ul>	12:15-12:25
5.	Final Council-Adopted MIDD Budget for 2021-22 & MIDD Financial Report Barbara Donohue and/or Steve Andryszewski, Chief Financial Officer, DCHS	12:25-12:35
6.	MIDD DRAFT Equity Framework Discussion MIDD Steering Committee	12:35-1:25
7.	Adjourn	1:25-1:30

## Next Advisory Committee meeting: Thursday, January 28, 2021 | 12:00 -1:30 p.m., Zoom

## Next Steering Committee meeting: Monday, January 11, 2021 | 12:00-1:00 p.m., Zoom